Hataridos részvény és BUX termékek

lejaratkori elszamoléarai

2018. junius 15.

41G
ALT
ALTEO
ANY
APPEN
BIF
BUM
BUX
CIG
DHS
ELMU
EMASZ
ENEFI
ETFB
FHB
FORRA
FORRB
GSP
KONZ
MAST
MOL
MTEL
OPUS
OoTP
PERGY
RABA
RICHT
WABS
ZWACK

3 520,0000
790,0000
702,0000

1 400,0000
623,0000

1 903,0000

4 084,5000

36 210,0000
438,0000

4 064,0000

27 035,0000

25 285,0000
210,0000

1 429,0000
589,0000

1 300,0000

1118,0000

3 310,0000

3 220,0000
626,0000

2 685,0000
421,0000
707,0000

9 961,0000
696,0000

1 400,0000

5424,0000

3 444,0000

17 650,0000
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